WFM1125 Digital Waveform
Monitor in accessory 1700F02
case.
High Definition Waveform
Monitor
WFM1125, Opt. 0A, 0B, 0C and 0D
Features And Benefits
Waveform/Vector Monitor for HDTV Baseband

is manufactured by Sony/Tektronix Corporation in
Japan.
Ordering Information
WFM1125 High Definition Digital Television Waveform
Monitor
(Either Opt. 0A, 0B, 0C or 0D must be ordered with
instrument.)
Includes: U.S. Power Cord, User's Manual and
Calibration Certificate.
WFM1125 Recommended Accessories
1700F00 - Cabinet without handle or feet.
1700F02 - Portable cabinet with handle, feet, front
cover.
1700F05 - Dual rackmount cabinet for two half-rack
instruments.
1700F06 - Blank panel for unused side of dual
rackmount.
1700F07 - Drawer for unused side of dual rackmount.
International Power Plug Options
Opt. A1 - Universal Euro power cord.
Opt. A2 - United Kingdom power cord.
Opt. A3 - Australia power cord.